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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OGC M 176.950 44.100 45.425 43.775 43.650
21 2 1

307 Nylah Johnson 9.250 9.450 8.8758.600
303 Sienna Stroupe 9.025 9.050 8.500
306 Zahra Mammen 8.700 9.000 8.8508.750
305 Gretchen Payne 8.625 8.8258.775
310 Layla Ayotte 8.500 8.925
304 Morgan St.Lawrence 9.000 8.6008.600
308 Kourtney Gonzalez 9.050

2 Love Gymnastics M 176.825 42.975 45.850 43.400 44.600
12 1 2

368 Avery Hurlbutt 8.825 9.350 8.950
372 Kali Tomes 8.775 9.225 9.2258.850
367 Khloe Garibay 8.725 8.875 9.3008.800
370 Evelyn Perez 8.650 9.125 8.7758.450
371 Anastasia Suponkina 8.000 8.3508.650
369 Gabi McKenzie 9.275 8.650

3 TWG M 167.825 41.425 43.025 41.850 41.525
33 3 3

358 McKenzie Graham 8.650 8.600 7.9508.350
361 Kate Nunn-Gage 8.550 9.000 8.150
357 Madalyn Barrios 8.300 8.200 8.6758.300
362 Emilia Rementeria 8.125 8.100 8.3008.550
359 Danielle Kelley 7.800
365 Jillian Schnurpel 9.125 8.4508.900
364 Jennavie Schnurpel 7.750
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